
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

MAPLE 

73-6760

73-6760-1

60607-2 

895-1

895 

RVIA 

DPU 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

Vehicle'·Description 

CHEROKEE TOY HAULER 

CKT23PACK15-73D 

CTC221850 

5NHTCTY28PC221850 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S3246387 

FUN TOWN RV ANNA LLC 

1450 E VIENNA ST 
ANNA, IL 62906 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

MAPLE INTERIOR DECOR 1.00 

PLATINUM PACKAGE 1.00 

WOLF PACK STANDARD EQUIPMENT 1.00 

JUICE PACK PLUS PACKAGE (300W SOLAR 1.00 
PANELS) 

2ND BLACK EURO RECLINER CHAIR 1.00 

BLACK EURO RECLINER CHAIR 1.00 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 

DEALER PICKUP 1.00 

$0.00 

$10,875.00 

$10,875.00 

$1,448.55 

$723.55 

$723.55 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Base Price I.· . 
· Options

$55,983.05 $24,645.65

Suggested Retail 
$82,128.70 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

FREIGHT:                         $1,500.00


