Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3246387

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL:

VIN NO .:

SERIAL NO.:

CHEROKEE TOY HAULER CKT23PACK15-73D CTC221850

5NHTCTY28PC221850

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

FUN TOWN RV ANNA LLC 1450 E VIENNA ST ANNA, IL 62906 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
73-6760	PLATINUM PACKAGE	1.00	\$10,875.00	
73-6760-1	WOLF PACK STANDARD EQUIPMENT	1.00	\$10,875.00	
60607-2	JUICE PACK PLUS PACKAGE (300W SOLAR PANELS)	1.00	\$1,448.55	
895-1	2ND BLACK EURO RECLINER CHAIR	1.00	\$723.55	
895	BLACK EURO RECLINER CHAIR	1.00	\$723.55	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00	

FREIGHT:

\$1,500.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$55,983.05	\$24,645.65	\$82,128.70

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD